
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

Gowanda Electronics Corp.

One Magnetics Parkway

Gowanda, New York 14070

Phone No: (716) 532-2234

Website: www.gowanda.com

Cage Code: 24226

Used On

Formerly

Drawn Date:

Gowanda Part #:

MFG

QA

ENG

Drawn

   By

Specification Control Drawing 

Part Description:

 

 

 

     XX ±

     XXX ± 

     XXXX ± 

     Angles ± 

     Fractions ±

Tolerances On:

Unless otherwise specified

Inches and (mm)

This drawing or specification is the property of Gowanda Electronics. Copies shall not be reproduced 
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Description

Date APVD.

Issue  Initial Release 02.11.19 CH

A  

Update Format/Template

06.21.21 CH

Proprietary

Note:

  - Bulk Pack in Jewel Case.

Stripped to within

0.030 [0.76] of coil tip

0.110 Ref.

[2.79]

Stripped to within 0.100 [2.54]

of the coil winding 

0.500 Max.

[12.7]

0.450 Max.

[11.43]

1.000 Max.

[25.4]


